
PLAN HOLDER LIST 
Irvine Ranch Water District (As of 4/16/18) 

PR 04400, 04457 Eastwood Recycled Water Pump Stations 
  Zone A to B & Zone A to C and  Irvine Lake Pipelines Pipeline Zones C to B 

Conversion and Bottom Drain Modification 
Bids May 17, 2018at 2:00 P.M.  

Plan Holder Date 

Documents Received 
(Indicate Qty.) Delivery Method 

Full-
Size Half-Size CD Pick-Up Fed-Ex 

CSI Electrical Contractors 
Mike Denning 
10623 Fulton Wells Ave 
Santa Fe Springs, CA  90670 
P:  562 946 0700  F:  562 946 0701 
mike.denning@csielectrical.com 

04/16/18   1  X 

Tekdralulics 
Jim Denton 
800 So. El Camino Road., Suite 202 
San Clemente, CA  92672 
P:(949) 680-4800 
denton@tekdraulics.com 

4/16/18  1 1 X  

Southern Contracting Company 
Laura Dunlap 
559 N. Twin Oaks Valley Road 
San Marcos, CA 92069 
P:  60-744-0760  F:  760-744-6475 
laurad@southerncontracting.com 

04/13/18  1 1  X 

RC  Foster   
Glen Langer 
PO Box 77055 
Corona, CA 92877 
P:  951 738 8211  F: 951 738-8218 
glen@rcfoster.com 

4/13/18  1 1  X 

Gateway Pacific Contractors, Inc. 
 June Roitman 
8055 Freeport Blvd. 
Sacramento, CA 95832 
P: 916-665-4100 F: 916-665-4119 
bids@gatewaypacific.com 

4/13/18  1 1  X 

Stanek Constructors 
George Foote 
701 Palomar Airport Road 
Carlsbad, CA  92011 
P:   760-871-0102  F:760 871 0100 
gfoote@stanekconstructors.com 

4/11/18  x   x 
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Olsson Construction 
Kris Olsson 
326 W. Katella, Suite 4J 
Orange, CA  92867 
P 714-516-9496 F 714-516-9596  
Kris@olssonconstruction.com 

4/11/18 x    x 

Steve P. Rados, Inc. 
Sandra Po 
2002 E. McFadden Ave. Suite 200 
Santa Ana, CA 92705 
P: 714-835-4612 F: 714-835-2186 
spo@radoscompanies.com 

4/11/18  x   x 

Pacific Hydrotech 
Jimmy Garibaldo 
314 E. Third St. 
Perris, CA 92570 
P: 951 943-8803 F:951 943-1093 
jimmy@pachydro.com 
 

4/11/18  x   x 
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